10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director, Planning And
Development Services

Project Manager, Public Works
Assistant Director, Planning And

Development Services

Deputy Director, Planning And
Development Services

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Chief, Departmental Operations
Chief, Departmental Operations
Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Chief, Departmental Operations
Project Manager, Public Works
Project Manager, Public Works
Groundwater Geologist

Principal Administrative Analyst

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Total Wages

$182,957

$143,516

$142,810

$135,861

$132,207

$131,182

$124,841

$116,068

$115,798

$115,682

$115,672

$115,025

$113,724

$113,093

$112,527

$112,175

$110,464

$108,774



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Group Program Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Building Inspector I

Group Program Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Civil Engineer

Associate Transportation Specialist
Geographic Information Systems
Coordinator

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Chief, Departmental Operations
Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI

Landscape Architect

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$108,425

$107,946

$104,708

$104,426

$103,233

$101,850

$100,279

$100,264

$100,033

$99,471

$99,216

$95,090

$94,836

$94,298

$94,283

$94,223

$94,098

$92,213



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Senior Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Permit Process Coordinator

Chief, Mapping Section

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Chief, Departmental Operations
Code Enforcement Coordinator (T)
Group Program Manager

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Building/Enforcement Supervisor
Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Permit Process Coordinator

Senior Geographic Information
Systems Analyst

Building Inspector I

Senior Geographic Information
Systems Analyst

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$91,945

$90,879

$90,590

$89,227

$89,047

$88,646

$88,586

$87,173

$87,120

$87,035

$86,792

$86,667

$86,352

$85,666

$85,202

$84,751

$83,673

$83,669



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use Technician lll

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Civil Engineer

Building Inspector I

Land Use/Environmental Planner ||
Land Use/Environmental Planner ||
Chief, Departmental Operations
Permit Process Coordinator
Information Technology Analyst
Chief Electrical And Mechanical
Inspector

Administrative Analyst IlI
Administrative Analyst Il

Plans Examiner

Engineering Technician llI

Plans Examiner

Land Use Technician Il

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$82,824

$82,132

$81,947

$81,030

$80,978

$80,363

$80,307

$79,720

$79,219

$78,740

$78,711

$78,358

$78,061

$77,803

$77,707

$77,399

$77,361

$76,794



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Land Use/Environmental Planner |

Building Inspector Il

Land Use/Environmental Planner ||

Building Inspector I

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician llI

Engineering Technician Il

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector II

Building Inspector |l

Building Inspector |l

Land Use/Environmental Planner ||

Land Use Technician Il

Land Use Technician Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Land Use/Environmental Planner |

Senior Geographic Information
Systems Analyst

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$76,364

$76,138

$75.016

$74,750

$74,177

$73,867

$73,866

$73,619

$72,983

$72,906

$72,906

$72,906

$72,620

$71,595

$71,470

$69,699

$69,656

$69,443



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Chief, Departmental Operations
Building Inspector Il

Land Use/Environmental Planner |
Geographic Information Systems

Analyst

Geographic Information Systems
Analyst

Administrative Analyst Il
Geographic Information Systems
Analyst

Land Use Technician Il

Land Use Technician Il

Code Enforcement Officer Il

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$69,187

$68,654

$68,419

$67,640

$67,540

$67,086

$65,905

$65,628

$64,787

$64,741



