	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Planning And Development Services		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$182,957
2.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$143,516
3.	Assistant Director, Planning And Development Services		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$142,810
4.	Deputy Director, Planning And Development Services		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$135,861
5.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$132,207
6.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$131,182
7.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$124,841
8.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$116,068
9.	Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$115,798
10.	Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$115,682
11.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$115,672
12.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$115,025
13.	Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$113,724
14.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$113,093
15.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$112,527
16.	Groundwater Geologist		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$112,175
17.	Principal Administrative Analyst		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$110,464
18.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$108,774

19.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$108,425
20.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$107,946
21.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$104,708
22.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$104,426
23.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$103,233
24.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$101,850
25.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$100,279
26.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$100,264
27.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$100,033
28.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$99,471
29.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$99,216
30.	Associate Transportation Specialist	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$95,090
31.	Geographic Information Systems Coordinator	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,836
32.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,298
33.	Chief, Departmental Operations	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,283
34.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,223
35.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,098
36.	Landscape Architect	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$92,213

37.	Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$91,945
38.	Permit Process Coordinator	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$90,879
39.	Chief, Mapping Section	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$90,590
40.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$89,227
41.	Chief, Departmental Operations	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$89,047
42.	Code Enforcement Coordinator (T)	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$88,646
43.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$88,586
44.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$87,173
45.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$87,120
46.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$87,035
47.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$86,792
48.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$86,667
49.	Building/Enforcement Supervisor	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$86,352
50.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$85,666
51.	Permit Process Coordinator	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$85,202
52.	Senior Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$84,751
53.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$83,673
54.	Senior Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$83,669

55.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,824
56.	Land Use Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,132
57.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,947
58.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,030
59.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$80,978
60.	Land Use/Environmental Planner II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$80,363
61.	Land Use/Environmental Planner II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$80,307
62.	Chief, Departmental Operations	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$79,720
63.	Permit Process Coordinator	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$79,219
64.	Information Technology Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$78,740
65.	Chief Electrical And Mechanical Inspector	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$78,711
66.	Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$78,358
67.	Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$78,061
68.	Plans Examiner	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,803
69.	Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,707
70.	Plans Examiner	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,399
71.	Land Use Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,361
72.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,794

73.	Land Use/Environmental Planner I	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,364
74.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,138
75.	Land Use/Environmental Planner II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$75,016
76.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$74,750
77.	Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$74,177
78.	Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$73,867
79.	Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$73,866
80.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$73,619
81.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$72,983
82.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$72,906
83.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$72,906
84.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$72,906
85.	Land Use/Environmental Planner II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$72,620
86.	Land Use Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$71,595
87.	Land Use Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$71,470
88.	Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$69,699
89.	Land Use/Environmental Planner I	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$69,656
90.	Senior Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$69,443

91.	Chief, Departmental Operations	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$69,187
92.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$68,654
93.	Land Use/Environmental Planner I	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$68,419
94.	Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$67,640
95.	Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$67,540
96.	Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$67,086
97.	Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$65,905
98.	Land Use Technician II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$65,628
99.	Land Use Technician II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$64,787
100.	Code Enforcement Officer II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$64,741